WHAT’S NEW - 2023
2
SSC Quick Clip
Strut Clamp
"Concrete Screw Installation"
Compatible with all types of pipes
and conduits:

Max. Fixture
Thickness
(mm)
Head /
Socket Size
(mm)
Installation
Torque
(Nm) ETA Option qty qty
TB08075SS 8 x 75mm
8 60 55 9
8
13 15 Option 1
50 500
TB08100SS 8 x 100mm 33 50 500
TB10065SS 10 x 65mm - no ETA
10
60 50
12
5
17 30
n/a 25 250
TB10090SS 10 x 90mm
75 68
9
Option 1
25 250
TB10120SS 10 x 120mm 39 25 250
TB12080SS 12 x 80mm - no ETA
12
65 60
14
3
19 60
n/a 25 200
TB12100SS 12 x 100mm
85 80
3
Option 1
25 200
TB12140SS 12 x 140mm 43 25 150
TB12180SS 12 x 180mm 83 25 100
TB16105SS 16 x 105mm - no ETA
16
85 75
18
10
24 100
n/a 25 100
TB16125SS 16 x 125mm
105 97
7
Option 1
25 100
TB16140SS 16 x 140mm 22 25 50
TB20125SS 20 x 125mm - no ETA
20
100 90
22
10
30 200
n/a 10 60
TB20160SS 20 x 160mm 125 114 21 Option 1 10 40
SHERARDISED Part No. Description
Drill
 Diameter
(mm)

Max. Fixture
Thickness
(mm)
Head /
Socket Size
(mm)
Installation
Torque
(Nm) ETA Option Assessment qty qty
TB08080G 8 x 80mm
8 60 55 9
14
13 15 Option 1 C1
50 500
TB08100G 8 x 100mm 34 50 500
TB10065G 10 x 65mm - no ETA
10
50 45 12 10
17 40
n/a n/a 25 250
TB10090G 10 x 90mm
75 68 12 10 Option 1 C1
25 250
TB10120G 10 x 120mm 25 250
TB12080G 12 x 80mm - no ETA
12
65 60 14 5
19 60
n/a n/a 25 250
TB12100G 12 x 100mm
85 80 14
4
Option 1 C2
25 200
TB12140G 12 x 140mm 44 25 150
TB12180G 12 x 180mm 84 25 100
TB16105G 16 x 105mm - no ETA 16 85 80 18 5 24 100 n/a n/a 25 100
TB16125G 16 x 125mm
16 105 97 18
8
24 100 Option 1 C2
25 100
TB16140G 16 x 140mm 23 25 50
TB16190G 16 x 190mm 73 25 50
TB20125G 20 x 125mm - no ETA
20
110 100 22 5
30 200
n/a n/a 10 60
TB20160G 20 x 160mm
125 114 22
22
Option 1 C2
10 40
TB20200G 20 x 200mm 62 10 20
4
Part No. Description
qty
TIDS-INST Installation tool for TIDSMETAL insulation fasteners - SDS connection 1

Min. Anchor
Embedment
(mm)
Max. Fixture
Thickness
(mm)
Clearance Hole
in Fixture
(mm)
Head /
Socket Size
(mm)
Max. Impact
Tool Torque
Tmax (Nm) ETA Option Assessment qty
TSM08100 8 x 100mm 8 75 65 35 12 13 300 Option 1 C1 & C2 50
TSM10080 10 X 80mm 10 65 55 25 14 15 400 Option 1 C1 50
TSM10090 10 X 90mm 10 95 85 5 14 15 400 Option 1 C1 & C2 50
TSM10120 10 X 120mm 10 95 85 35 14 15 400 Option 1 C1 & C2 50
C1 Seismic assessment only valid for the following embedment depths: TSM06 - 40mm + 55mm / TSM08 - 65mm / TSM10 - 55mm + 85mm / TSM12 - 100mm / TSM14 - 115mm.
C2 Seismic assessment only valid for the following embedment depths: TSM08 - 65mm / TSM10 - 85mm / TSM12 - 100mm / TSM14 - 115mm
Excessive torque during installation may damage the anchor. Training, expertise and good judgment is required. Always adhere to anchor installation impact tool torque guidelines.
Zinc Clear Part No. Description

Tmax (Nm) ETA Option Assessment qty
TSMC06060 6x60mm 6 45 40 20 8
T30 /
VZ30
160
Option 1
& RNSS
C1 100
TSMC06080 6x80mm 6 45 40 40 8
T30 /
VZ30
160
Option 1
& RNSS
C1 100
TSMC06100 6x100mm 6 45 40 60 8
T30 /
VZ30
160
Option 1

Min. Anchor
Embedment
(mm)
Max. Fixture
Thickness
(mm)
Clearance Hole
in Fixture
(mm)
Head /
Socket Size
(mm)
Max. Impact
Tool Torque
Tmax (Nm) ETA Option Assessment qty
TSMP06060 6 x 60mm
6 45 40
20
8
T30
VZ30
160
Option 1
&RNSS
C1
100
TSMP06100 6 x 100mm 60 100
Excessive torque during installation may damage the anchor. Training, expertise and good judgment is required. Always adhere to anchor installation impact tool torque guidelines
®
TOGE TSM High Performance Screw-bolts
Pan Head

(mm)
Head /
Socket Size
(mm)
Max. Impact
Tool Torque
Tmax (Nm) ETA Option Assessment qty qty
SXTB06045 SXTB06045G 6 x 45mm
6
50 40 5
9 10 250
Option 1
& RNSS
C1
100 1200
SXTB06060 SXTB06060G 6 x 60mm 65 55 5 100 600
SXTB08070 SXTB08070G 8 x 70mm
8
60 50 20
12 13 350 Option 1 C1 & C2
100 400
SXTB08140 SXTB08140G 8 x 140mm 75 65 75 25 150
SXTB10090 SXTB10090G 10 x 90mm
10 95 85
5
14 17 600 Option 1 C1 & C2
50 200
SXTB10150 SXTB10150G 10 x 150mm 65 25 100
SXTB10200 SXTB10200G 10 x 200mm 115 25 100
SXTB12200 SXTB12200G 12 x 200mm 12 120 105 95 16 19 600 Option 1 C1 & C2 20 80
SXTB16200 SXTB16200G 16 x 200mm 16 140 120 80 20 24 600 Option 1 Pending 10 40
SXTB18300 SXTB18300G 18 x 300mm 18 160 140 160 22 26 600 Option 1 C1 & C2 10 20
* Max. power output of impact screw gun  |  RNSS = ETA Redundant non-structural systems  |  Option 1 = ETA Option 1 = AS 5216 Compliant
Excessive torque during installation may damage the anchor. Training, expertise and good judgment is required. Always adhere to anchor installation max. impact torque tool settings.
C1 Seismic assessment only valid for the following embedment depths: Anchor size 6 - 40 & 55mm / Anchor size 8 – 50mm & 65mm / Anchor size 10 - 85mm / Anchor size 12 - 105mm /
Anchor size 14 - 115mm / Anchor Size 18 - 140mm

Clearance
Hole in Fixture
(mm)
CSK Head
Dia
(mm)
CSK Head
Height
(mm)
Drive
Type
(Torx)
Max. Impact
Tool Torque
Tmax (Nm) ETA Option Assessment qty qty
SXTBCS06100G 6 x 100mm 6 65 55 45 9 15 4.5 T30 250
Option1
& RNSS
C1 100 600
SXTBCS08130G 8 x 130mm 8 75 65 65 12 21 6.5 T45 350 Option 1 C1 & C2 50 200
SXTBCS10060G 10 x 60mm 10 65 55 5 14 24.5 7.3 T50 600 Option 1 n/a 50 200
* Max. power output of impact screw gun   |  RNSS = ETA Redundant non-structural systems  |  Option 1 = ETA Option 1 = AS 5216 Compliant
Excessive torque during installation may damage the anchor. Training, expertise and good judgment is required. Always adhere to anchor installation max. impact torque tool settings.
C1 Seismic assessment only valid for the following embedment depths: Anchor size 6 - 40 & 55mm / Anchor size 8 – 50mm & 65mm / Anchor size 10 - 85mm / Anchor size 12 - 105mm
C2 Seismic assessment only valid for the following embedment depths: Anchor size 8 – 50mm & 65mm / Anchor size 10 - 85mm / Anchor size 12 - 105mm

in Fixture
(mm)
Drive
Type
(Torx)
Max. Impact
Tool Torque
Tmax (Nm) ETA Option Assessment qty qty
SXTBP08060 SXTBP08060G 8 x 60mm
8
60 50
10
12 T45 350 Option 1 C1 & C2
100 600
SXTBP08080 SXTBP08080G 8 x 80mm 30 50 200
SXTBP08100 SXTBP08100G 8 x 100mm 75 65 35 50 200
* Max. power output of impact screw gun   |  RNSS = ETA Redundant non-structural systems  |  Option 1 = ETA Option 1 = AS 5216 Compliant
Excessive torque during installation may damage the anchor. Training, expertise and good judgment is required. Always adhere to anchor installation max. impact torque tool settings.
C1 Seismic assessment only valid for the following embedment depths: Anchor size 8 – 50mm & 65mm
C2 Seismic assessment only valid for the following embedment depths: Anchor size 8 – 50mm & 65mm

(mm)
Drive
Type
(Torx)
Max. Impact
Tool Torque
Tmax (Nm) ETA Option Assessment qty qty
SXTBTR06045 SXTBTR06045G 6 x 45mm
6
50 40 5
9 T30 250
Option 1
/ RNSS
C1
100 1200
SXTBTR06060 SXTBTR06060G 6 x 60mm
65 55
5 100 600
SXTBTR06080 SXTBTR06080G 6 x 80mm 25 100 600
SXTBTR06100 SXTBTR06100G 6 x 100mm 45 100 600
* Max. power output of impact screw gun   |  RNSS = ETA Redundant non-structural systems  |  Option 1 = ETA Option 1 = AS 5216 Compliant
Excessive torque during installation may damage the anchor. Training, expertise and good judgment is required. Always adhere to anchor installation max. impact torque tool settings.
C1 Seismic assessment only valid for the following embedment depths: Anchor size 6 - 40 & 55mm
TRUSS HEAD

(mm)
Clearance Hole
in Fixture
(mm)
Head /
Socket Size
(mm)
Max. Impact
Tool Torque
Tmax (Nm) qty qty
ESB06030 ESB06030G 6 x 30mm
6
35 25 5
9 10 160
100 800
ESB06050 ESB06050G 6 x 50mm
40 30
20 100 800
ESB06075 ESB06075G 6 x 75mm 45 100 600
ESB06100 ESB06100G 6 x 100mm 70 100 600
ESB08050 ESB08050G 8 x 50mm
8 50 40
10
12 13 250
100 400
ESB08060 ESB08060G 8 x 60mm 20 100 400
ESB08075 ESB08075G 8 x 75mm 35 100 400
ESB08100 ESB08100G 8 x 100mm 60 100 400
ESB10060 ESB10060G 10 x 60mm
10 60 50
10
14 17 250
50 200
ESB10075 ESB10075G 10 x 75mm 25 50 200
ESB10100 ESB10100G 10 x 100mm 50 50 200
ESB10120 ESB10120G 10 x 120mm 70 50 200
ESB10150 ESB10150G 10 x 150mm 100 25 100
ESB12075 ESB12075G 12 x 75mm
12 70 60
15
16 19 600
50 150
ESB12100 ESB12100G 12 x 100mm 40 25 75
ESB12150 ESB12150G 12 x 150mm 90 25 75
ESB16100 ESB16100G 16 x 100mm
16 95 80
20
19 24 600
15 60
ESB16150 ESB16150G 16 x 150mm 70 15 60
Galvanised Part No. Description
Drill
 Diameter
(mm)

Clearance Hole
in Fixture
(mm)
CSK Head
Width
(mm)
CSK Head
Height
(mm)
Drive Type
(Internal Hex)
(mm)
Max. Impact
Tool Torque
Tmax (Nm) qty qty
ESBCS06050G 6 x50mm
6 40 30
20
9 12 4 5 160
100 800
ESBCS06075G 6 x 75mm 45 100 600
ESBCS06100G 6 x 100mm 70 100 600
ESBCS08075G 8 x 75mm
8 50 40
35
12 20 7 6 250
100 400
ESBCS08100G 8 x 100mm 60 100 400
CONCA® Hex Head Economy Screw-Bolt
  Heat Treated Carbon Steel - Zinc Yellow
  Heat Treated Carbon Steel - Galvanised
© Copyright 2023, ICCONS® Pty Ltd, all rights reserved

CFCHT High Tensile
 Class 8.8 Carbon Steel HDG Galvanised
Note: all information based on use with ICCONS adhesive systems only.
GALVANISED Part No. Description
Drill
 Diameter
(mm)
Standard
Embedment
(mm)
Standard Fixture
Thickness
(mm)
Metric Thread
qty qty
CFCHT12160G M12 x 160mm 14 110 36 M12 10 100
CFCHT16190G M16 x 190mm
18 125
42
M16
10 50
CFCHT16300G M16 x 300mm 125 10 40
CFCHT20180G M20 x 180mm - Reduced embedment
*24
125 37
M20
5 25
CFCHT20260G M20 x 260mm
170
72 5 25
CFCHT20350G M20 x 350mm 162 5 15
CFCHT20400G M20 x 400mm 212 5 15
CFCHT24300G M24 x 300mm 28 210 66 M24 5 20
*Drill diameter for use with BIS-PE GEN3, BIS-HY GEN2 injection is 22mm for M20 stud.
Mixer Nozzles - BIS-HY BIS-PE GEN3 & BIS-E
For BIS-HY Gen2 - 420ml & 280ml, BIS-PE Gen3 & BIS-E - 440ml, 585ml & 1400ml
Part No. Description

p
SDS Plus 4 Cutter
Bulk Packs
5 piece
Pack
Part No.  Description
Drill
Diameter
(mm)
Overall
 Length
(mm)
Working
Length
(mm) qty
XPL4SDS06.0-170-5PK SDS plus 4 cutter 6.0 x 170mm - 5pce pack 6.0 170 100 1 (5pce)
XPL4SDS06.5-170-5PK SDS plus 4 cutter 6.0 x 170mm - 5pce pack 6.5 170 100 1 (5pce)
XPL4SDS06.5-220-5PK SDS plus 4 cutter 6.0 x 170mm - 5pce pack 6.5 220 150 1 (5pce)
XPL4SDS08.0-170-5PK SDS plus 4 cutter 6.0 x 170mm - 5pce pack 8.0 170 100 1 (5pce)
XPL4SDS10.0-170-5PK SDS plus 4 cutter 6.0 x 170mm - 5pce pack 10.0 170 100 1 (5pce)
XPL4SDS10.0-220-5PK SDS plus 4 cutter 6.0 x 170mm - 5pce pack 10.0 220 150 1 (5pce)
XPL4SDS12.0-170-5PK SDS plus 4 cutter 6.0 x 170mm - 5pce pack 12.0 170 100 1 (5pce)
XPL4SDS12.0-220-5PK SDS plus 4 cutter 6.0 x 170mm - 5pce pack 12.0 220 150 1 (5pce)
XPL4SDSKIT5-1 SDS plus 4 cutter - 5 pce kit    -     1x 5.0-120 ,    1x 6.0-170,    1x 8.0-170,     1x 10.0-170,      1x 12.0-170 1 (5pce)
Part No.  Description
Drill
Diameter
(mm)
Overall
 Length
(mm)
Working
Length
(mm) qty
HRB10.0-300 10mm Rebar Breaker SDS-plus - Solid Head 10
300 250
1
HRB12.0-300 12mm Rebar Breaker SDS-plus - Solid Head (29902 2) 12 1
HRB14.0-300 14mm Rebar Breaker SDS-plus - Solid Head (29903 9) 14 1
HRB16.0-300 16mm Rebar Breaker SDS-plus - Hollow Head (29904 6) 16 1
HRB18.0-300 18mm Rebar Breaker SDS-plus - Hollow Head (29905 3) 18 1
HRB20.0-300 20mm Rebar Breaker SDS-plus - Hollow Head (29906 0) 20 1
HRB22.0-300 22mm Rebar Breaker SDS-plus - Hollow Head (29907 7) 22 1
HRB25.0-300 25mm Rebar Breaker SDS-plus - Hollow Head (29908 4) 25 1
HRB28.0-300 28mm Rebar Breaker SDS-plus - Hollow Head (29909 1) 28 1
HRB30.0-300 30mm Rebar Breaker SDS-plus - Hollow Head (29910 7) 30 1
HRB32.0-300 32mm Rebar Breaker SDS-plus - Hollow Head (29911 4) 32 1
HRB35.0-300 35mm Rebar Breaker SDS-plus - Hollow Head (29912 1) 35 1
22
Part No. Description
Converts to the following sizes
(mm)